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                  Almost Half-Way to St. Patricks Day 5K
                              August 30, 2020
                     Timed by Pine Tree Race Services
                     Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com

Place Name                          Ag S City            St Bib# Time    Pace  
Runclubteam                  Corpteam                     Openteam                  
     
===== ============================= == = =============== == ==== ======= ===== 
============================ ============================ 
============================ 
    1 DARREN WINCHENBACH            39 M Saco            ME   66   20:36  6:39 MAINE
TRACK CLUB                                                                       
    2 CRYSTAL WILEY                 33 F Standish        ME  999   21:59  7:06      
                                                                                 
    3 MATT SITHER                   37 M Scarborough     ME  988   24:25  7:53      
                                                                                 
    4 BOB MACKINNON                 66 M Yarmouth        ME  729   27:51  9:00 
CHAPMAN                                                                             
  
    5 EVENING DUPRE                 49 F Portland        ME  459   28:36  9:14      
                                                                                 
    6 CHRISTOPHER EASTMAN           56 M North Waterboro ME   12   29:36  9:33      
                                                                                 
    7 NANCY NOACK                   58 F Chandler        AZ  998   31:00 10:00 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                    
    8 APRIL SITHER                  39 F Scarborough     ME  989   31:12 10:04      
                                                                                 
    9 JOAN TREMBERTH                75 F Scarborough     ME  765   33:27 10:48      
                                                                                 
   10 JOHN GIBBONS                  78 M Old Greenwich   CT  752   34:50 11:15 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                    
   11 ROBERT RANDALL                83 M Springvale      ME  500   37:31 12:07 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                    
   12 LAURA TYRRELL                 73 F Cape Elizabeth  ME  875   38:39 12:29      
                                                                                 
   13 PENNY ARMSTRONG               74 F South Portland  ME  739   38:40 12:29      
                                                                                 
   14 JERRY LEVASSEUR               82 M Brunswick       ME  744   45:58 14:50 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                    
   15 BILL VICKERSON                68 M Scarborough     ME  282   50:12 16:12 NEW 
ENGLAND 65 PLUS                                                                    

                     AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                  Almost Half-Way to St. Patrick's Day 5K
                              August 30, 2020
                     Timed by Pine Tree Race Services
                     Corrections to Tonedog86@aol.com



               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 CRYSTAL WILEY                 33   21:59 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 DARREN WINCHENBACH            39   20:36 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 14
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  01 - 14
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     3 MATT SITHER                   37   24:25 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     8 APRIL SITHER                  39   31:12 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1     5 EVENING DUPRE                 49   28:36 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     6 CHRISTOPHER EASTMAN           56   29:36 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     7 NANCY NOACK                   58   31:00 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1     4 BOB MACKINNON                 66   27:51 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1    10 JOHN GIBBONS                  78   34:50 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79
    1     9 JOAN TREMBERTH                75   33:27 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99
    1    11 ROBERT RANDALL                83   37:31 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99

--------------------------------------------------------------------
                     RUNNING CLUB Team Results
--------------------------------------------------------------------
   1.  NEW ENGLAND 65 PLUS         
            31:00   34:50   37:31   45:58 = 2:29:19
         NANCY NOACK, JOHN GIBBONS, ROBERT RANDALL, JERRY LEVASSEUR


